House File 2435

H-8158

Amend House File 2435 as follows:

- 1. Page 23, line 29, by striking <20,235,905> and 3 inserting <20,421,979>
- 2. Page 24, line 27, by striking <45,286,573> and 5 inserting <45,729,436>
- 3. Page 24, line 29, by striking <\$7,824,377> and 7 inserting <\$8,010,451>
 - 4. Page 25, after line 31 by inserting:
- <4A. Of the funds appropriated in this section, 9
- 10 \$256,789 shall be used to replace child support
- 11 collection revenues credited to the child support
- 12 recovery unit appropriation made in this division of
- 13 this Act.>
- 5. By renumbering as necessary.

HEDDENS of Story